Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Walker - (913209) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.56
1:06.61
1:06.66
1:06.68
1:06.73
1:06.87
1:06.88
1:06.91
1:06.97
1:07.02
1:07.07
1:07.20
1:07.41
1:07.57
1:07.60
1:07.65
1:07.67
1:07.80
1:08.18
1:09.12
1:10.27
1:11.33
1:11.70
1:11.70
1:12.53

1:12.79
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Date

06/05/18
08/08/22
05/05/19
06/04/19
05/05/19
01/05/22
11/03/22
03/08/19
26/01/20
01/05/22
03/08/19
07/04/18
02/02/19
06/05/18
31/03/19
24/03/18
08/08/22
03/08/18
02/02/19
2611117
21/05/17
04/02/17
13/03/16
05/11/17
12/03/17
01/05/16
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Meet

North East Region Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Edinburgh International 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Swim England National Summer Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

ASA North East Region Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Team Jorvik Spring Festival

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

City of Sheffield March Madness

ASANER Regional Championships 2016
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Tadcaster
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
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Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster
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1:15.30
1:15.44
1:17.29
1:20.88
1:26.27
1:29.15
1:33.44
1:34.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.61
1:07.67
1:06.87
1:07.02
1:06.88
1:06.97
1:06.91
1:07.07
1:06.66
1:06.73
1:06.68
1:07.60
1:07.41
1:08.18
1:07.80
1:07.57
1:06.56
1:07.20
1:07.65
1:09.12
1:11.70
1:10.27
1:12.53

111.33

112.79

111.70

114.10

:115.44

117.29
1:15.30
1:20.88
1:29.15
1:26.27
1:34.21

1:33.44

Copyright 2024

400
441
438
408
356
293
265
230
225

WA Pts

637
608
630
625
629
627
629
624
636

615
594
604
610
639
620
608
570
511
543
493
519
488
511
463
438
408
441
356
265
293
225
230

I I T I I I

Round

m I I I T I T I =

m I I

I I T I I I I I T

I I I T

T

[EAVITATS)
14/02/15
02/05/15
01/03/15
18/01/14
22/12/12
19/01/13
21/01112
01/07/12

Date

08/08/22
08/08/22
01/05/22
01/05/22
11/03/22
26/01/20
03/08/19
03/08/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
06/04/19
31/03/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
03/08/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
261117
05/11/17
21/05/17
12/03/17
04/02/17
01/05/16
13/03/16
09/01/16
02/05/15
01/03/15
14/02/15
18/01/14
19/01/13
22/12/12
01/07/12
21/01/112
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Yorkshire County Championships
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Edinburgh International 2022

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield March Madness

Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

Team Jorvik Spring Festival

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier

Yorkshire County Championships

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet
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Sheffield
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