Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Walker - (913209) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:06.56 1:06.61 1:06.66 1:06.68 1:06.73 1:06.87 1:06.88 1:06.91	639 637 636 635 634 630 629 629	H F H H	06/05/18 08/08/22 05/05/19 06/04/19 05/05/19 01/05/22	North East Region Championships Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield Sheffield Sheffield Sheffield Sheffield	Tadcaster Lboro Uni Tadcaster Tadcaster	1 1 1
1:06.66 1:06.68 1:06.73 1:06.87 1:06.88 1:06.91	636 635 634 630 629 629	F H H F	05/05/19 06/04/19 05/05/19 01/05/22	Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield Sheffield	Tadcaster Tadcaster	1
1:06.68 1:06.73 1:06.87 1:06.88 1:06.91	635 634 630 629 629	Н Н F Н	06/04/19 05/05/19 01/05/22	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	
1:06.73 1:06.87 1:06.88 1:06.91	634 630 629 629	H F H	05/05/19 01/05/22				1
1:06.87 1:06.88 1:06.91	630 629 629	F H	01/05/22	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield		
1:06.88 1:06.91	629 629	Н				Tadcaster	1
1:06.91	629		11/00/00	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
		_	11/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
1:06.97	007	F	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
	627	Н	26/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
1:07.02	625	Н	01/05/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.07	624	Н	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.20	620	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.41	615	F	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:07.57	610	F	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.60	609	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.65	608	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.67	608	Н	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
1:07.80	604	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:08.18	594	Н	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:09.12	570	Н	26/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:10.27	543	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Tadcaster	1
1:11.33	519	Н	04/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:11.70	511		13/03/16	Team Jorvik Spring Festival	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:11.70	511	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:12.53	493	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:12.79	488	Н	01/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	Tadcaster	1
right 2024	460 1	Ц	00/04/46	City of Loads Now Year Most 2016	Loodo	Powered By SPOR	TOVOTE

							Page 2 / 2
1.14.10	400	П	09/01/10	City of Leeds New Tear Wieel 2010	Leeus	raucaster	1 ugc 272
1:15.30	441	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:15.44	438		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:17.29	408	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:20.88	356	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:26.27	293	Н	22/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:29.15	265	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:33.44	230	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:34.21	225	Н	01/07/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.61	637	F	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
1:07.67	608	Н	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
1:06.87	630	F	01/05/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.02	625	Н	01/05/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:06.88	629	Н	11/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
1:06.97	627	Н	26/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
1:06.91	629	F	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.07	624	Н	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:06.66	636	F	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:06.73	634	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:06.68	635	Н	06/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.60	609	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.41	615	F	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:08.18	594	Н	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:07.80	604	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.57	610	F	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:06.56	639	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.20	620	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:07.65	608	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:09.12	570	Н	26/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:11.70	511	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:10.27	543	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Tadcaster	1
1:12.53	493	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:11.33	519	Н	04/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:12.79	488	Н	01/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	Tadcaster	1
1:11.70	511		13/03/16	Team Jorvik Spring Festival	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:14.10	463	Н	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:15.44	438		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:17.29	408	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:15.30	441	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:20.88	356	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:29.15	265	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:26.27	293	Н	22/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:34.21	225	Н	01/07/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS